
 
 

 

2019 AP Testing Schedule 
 
 

DATE MORNING 7:30 AM AFTERNOON 11:30 AM 

Monday, May 6, 2019 US Government & 
Politics 
Location: Vintage Gym 
(50 Students ) 
 

Environmental Science 
Location: Black box (12 
Students) 
 

 
Tuesday May 7, 2019 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Seminar ETE:  
Location: Board Room (7 
students)  
 
Spanish Language & 
Culture  ETE  
Location: Upper IMC (16 
students) 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 
 

 

English Literature & 
Comp  
Location:Vintage Gym (73 
students)  
   
            

French Language and 
Culture  
Location: IMC (18 students) 
 
 

Thursday May 9, 2019 
 
 
 

Chemistry 
Location: Field House (57 
Students)  
 
 

German Language and 
Culture   
Location: IMC (7 Students) 
  
Psychology  
Location: Field House (173 
Students) 
 

Friday May 10, 2019 United States History  
 Location: Vintage Gym 
(47 Students) 
 

Computer Science  
Principles Location: 
Vintage Gym (32 students) 
 
 

 



 
 

 

DATE MORNING 7:30 AM AFTERNOON 11:30 AM 

Monday May 13, 2019 
 

Biology  
Location: Black Box or (17 
Students) 
 
 
 

Physics C  Mechanics 
Location: Black Box (14 
Students) 
 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Calculus AB (30) 
Calculus BC (40) 
Location: Vintage Gym(70 
Students) 

Human Geography  
Location: Vintage Gym (118 
Students) 
 
 
 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 English Language & 
Comp   
Location: Vintage Gym 
(86 students) 
 

Macroeconomics  
Location: Vintage Gym(60 
students) 
 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 Comparative Gov. & 
Politics  
Location: Black Box 
(13 Students)  
  
World History  
Location: Vintage Gym 
(77 students)    
 
 

Statistics  
Location: Vintage Gym (52 
Students)  

Friday, May 17, 2019 Microeconomics  
Location: Vintage Gym 
(61 students) 
 
 
 

Computer Science A 3:10 
Location: Vintage Gym (29 
Students)  
 
 
 
 

 

 



 
 

 

                   

 


